Certificate of Public Liability and Professional Indemnity Insurance





This summary is designed to provide Principals, Local Authorities and any other interested party with brief details of your insurance arrangements with Allianz Insurance Plc.

Policy Number	LX29318539
The Insured	Testar Ltd
Address	2 Applecroft Road, Luton, LU2 8BD
Business Description	Electrical Contracting
Public Liability	
Date of Commencement of Public Liability:	00:00 hrs on 10/01/2024
Date of Expiry of Public Liability:	12:00 hrs on 10/01/2025
Limit of Indemnity:	£2,000,000
Indemnity to Principal:	Included
Professional Indemnity	
Date of Commencement of Professional Indemnity:	00::0 hrs on 10/01/2024
Date of Expiry of Professional Indemnity:	12:00 hrs on 10/01/2025
Limit of Indemnity:	£300,000

Subject to the terms and conditions of your Contractors Insurance policy booklet (ACOM9542_1).

This summary does not fully detail the cover provided under this policy. Please contact us for further information or copies of your policy booklet and schedule.

Date produced: 08/01/2024

NICEIC Insurance Services and Marsh Commercial are trading names of Marsh Ltd. Marsh Ltd is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority for General Insurance Distribution and Credit Broking (Firm Reference No. 307511). Copyright © 2021 Marsh Ltd. Registered in England and Wales Number: 1507274, Registered office: 1 Tower Place West, Tower Place, London EC3R 5BU. All rights reserved.

Allianz Insurance Plc. Registered in England number 84638. Registered office: 57 Ladymead, Guildford, Surrey, GU1 1DB, United Kingdom Allianz Insurance Plc. is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Financial Services Register number 121849.